Rheoli Datblygu / Development Management

Duty Officer
Craig O’Connor
Phil Thomas
Andrew Jones
Amy Longford
Kate Bingham
Kate Young
Adam Foote
Jo Draper
David Wong

Helen Etherington

Ryan Bentley
Alice King
Alanna Jackson

Cymorth Cynllunio / Planning Support

Kim Lloyd
Tracey Hacker
Amber Morgan
Rachel Rabbitt
Gareth Plumb
Louise Bailey

01633 644 831
01633 644849
01633 644 809
01633 644 808
01633 644 877
01633 644 810
01633 644 811
01633 644 824
01633 644 812
01633644 793
01633 644 815
07815029 298
07980 936 654
07890 437 396

01633644 818
01633 644 222
01633 644 868
01633 644 819
01633 644 819
01633 644 428

Gorfodi / Enforcement

Andrew Jones
Guy Delamere
Olivia Parker

Belinda Hopkin

01633 644 808
01633644 814
07811222758
07833980 393

Swyddog Dyletswydd Cynllunio
Pennaeth Cynllunio

Rheolwr Gwasanaethau Datblygu
Tim Ardal a Rheolwr Gorfodi

Tim Ardal a Rheolwr Treftadaeth
Uwch Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Uwch Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Uwch Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Uwch Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Uwch Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Hyfforddai Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Hyfforddai Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Hyfforddai Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu
Swyddog Rheoli Datblygu dan Hyfforddiant

Rheolwr Busnes
Rheolwr Busnes
Swyddog Gwasanaethau Cymorth Cynllunio
Swyddog Gwasanaethau Cymorth Cynllunio
Swyddog Gwasanaethau Cymorth Cynllunio
Swyddog Gwasanaethau Cymorth Cynllunio

Tim Ardal a Rheolwr Gorfodi
Uwch Gynllunydd Gorfodi
Swyddog Gorfodi

Swyddog Monitro Gorfodi

Planning Duty Officer

Head of Planning

Development Services Manager

Area Team and Enforcement Manager
Area Team and Heritage Manager

Senior Development Management Officer
Senior Development Management Officer
Senior Development Management Officer
Senior Development Management Officer
Senior Development Management Officer
Development Management Officer
Development Management Officer
Development Management Officer
Trainee Development Management Officer

Business Manager
Business Manager
Planning Support Services Officer
Planning Support Services Officer
Planning Support Services Officer
Planning Support Services Officer

Area Team and Enforcement Manager
Senior Planner Enforcement
Enforcement Officer

Enforcement Monitoring Officer

Planning@monmouthshire.gov.uk
CraigO'Connor@monmouthshire.gov.uk
PhilipThomas@monmouthshire.gov.uk
AndrewlJones3@monmouthshire.gov.uk
AmyLongford@monmouthshire.gov.uk
KateBingham@monmouthshire.gov.uk
KateYoung@monmouthshire.gov.uk
AdamFoote@monmouthshire.gov.uk
JoDraper@monmouthshire.gov.uk
DavidWong@monmouthshire.gov.uk
HelenEtherington@monmouthshire.gov.uk
RyanBentley@monmouthshire.gov.uk
AliceKing@monmouthshire.gov.uk
Alannalackson@monmouthshire.gov.uk

KimLloyd @monmouthshire.gov.uk
TraceyHacker@monmouthshire.gov.uk
AmberMorgan@monmouthshire.gov.uk
RachelRabbitt@monmouthshire.gov.uk
GarethPlumb@monmouthshire.gov.uk
LouiseBailey@monmouthshire.gov.uk

AndrewJones3@monmouthshire.gov.uk
GuyDelamere@monmouthshire.gov.uk
OliviaParker@monmouthshire.gov.uk
BelindaHopkin@monmouthshire.gov.uk
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Adeiladau Treftadaeth a Rhestredig / Heritage & Listed Buildings

Amy Longford

Jonathan Morgan
Victoria Cornock
Lindsay Christian

Nick Jones
Andrew Nevill

01633 644 877
01633644 876
01633 644 823
01633 644 780
07890 958676
01633 644 869

Polisi Cynllunio / Planning Policy

Duty Officer
Rachel Lewis
Sarah Jones
Jill Edge

Nia Watts
Sue Hall

01633 644 429
01633 644 827
01633 644 828
01633 644 829
01633 644 826
01644 644 429
01633 644 832

Tim Ardal a Rheolwr Treftadaeth

Uwch Swyddog Rheoli Treftadaeth
Swyddog Monitro Treftadaeth
Swyddog Rheoli Treftadaeth

Swyddog Coed

Uwch Swyddog Dylunio Tirlun a Threfol

Swyddog Dyletswydd Polisi Cynllunio
Rheolwr Polisi Cynllunio

Prif Swyddog Polisi Cynllunio

Uwch Swyddog Polisi Cynllunio
Uwch Swyddog Polisi Cynllunio
Swyddog Polisi Cynllunio

Swyddog Ymchwil Polisi Cynllunio

Area Team and Heritage Manager
Senior Heritage Management Officer
Heritage Monitoring Officer

Heritage Management Officer

Tree Officer

Senior Urban Design & Landscape Officer

Planning Policy Duty Officer
Planning Policy Manager
Principal Planning Policy Officer
Senior Planning Policy Officer
Senior Planning Policy Officer
Planning Policy Officer

Planning Policy Research Officer

AmyLongford@monmouthshire.gov.uk
JonathanMorgan@monmouthshire.gov.uk
VictoriaCornock@monmouthshire.gov.uk
LindsayChristian@monmouthshire.gov.uk
NickJones@monmouthshire.gov.uk
AndrewNevill@monmouthshire.gov.uk

PlanningPolicy@monmouthshire.gov.uk
RachelLewis@monmouthshire.gov.uk
SarahJones@monmouthshire.gov.uk
JillEdge@monmouthshire.gov.uk
NiaWatts@monmouthshire.gov.uk
SusanHall2@monmouthshire.gov.uk
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